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Netherlands Invitational Eindhoven 2024
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Event 108 100m Breaststroke 20 years and older

7-7-2024 - 14:.04

Startlist

raam YB  vereniging

Heat 1 of 2

0

1

2 TanjaLenz 79 SG Bayer LT
3 Joyce Akkersdijk 77 GoSwim

4 Sven van den Hoek 92 SG LinK-ZV Zoetermeer
5 Linda Kerkmeester 74 GoSwim
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raam

Heat 2 of 2

Pascalle Janssen
Sabien Timmers
Patrick Groeneweg
Harold Matla

Bram Siebers

Gjalt Oedzes

M. van der Reijden
Fiona Meuffels
Tom Bandsma

NT

NT
1:4851 L
1:56.37 L

© 000N O WNEFEO

ve

73

01
68
93
02
75

7

vereniging

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers WDR 1:34.18 L
Vivalo 1:29.47 L
WS Twente 1:2511 S
PSV 1:21.33 L
Sg-EZCL 1:15.54 S
ZV De Watervogels 1:15.68 S
ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam 1:23.23 S
PSV 1:25.49 L
PSV 1:30.63 S

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Z&PC Zegenwerp
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